
MAGNUM 2000

Original Balance: $ 2,000

One-time, Non-refundable Administrative Fee: $ 25

Minimum Required Monthly Payment: $ 25

Annual Percentage Rate: 8.98%

Pay $50 per Month Pay $25 per Month
48 Month Term 120 Month Term
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Month 1 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 14.48 $ 35.52 $ 35.52 $ 1,964.48 Month 1 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 14.48 $ 10.52 $ 10.52 $ 1,989.48

Month 2 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 14.23 $ 35.77 $ 71.29 $ 1,928.71 Month 2 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 14.41 $ 10.59 $ 21.11 $ 1,978.89

Month 3 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 13.97 $ 36.03 $ 107.33 $ 1,892.67 Month 3 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 14.33 $ 10.67 $ 31.78 $ 1,968.22

Month 4 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 13.71 $ 36.29 $ 143.62 $ 1,856.38 Month 4 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 14.25 $ 10.75 $ 42.53 $ 1,957.47

Month 5 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 13.44 $ 36.56 $ 180.18 $ 1,819.82 Month 5 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 14.18 $ 10.83 $ 53.35 $ 1,946.65

Month 6 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 13.18 $ 36.82 $ 217.00 $ 1,783.00 Month 6 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 14.10 $ 10.90 $ 64.26 $ 1,935.74

Month 7 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 12.91 $ 37.09 $ 254.09 $ 1,745.91 Month 7 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 14.02 $ 10.98 $ 75.24 $ 1,924.76

Month 8 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 12.64 $ 37.36 $ 291.45 $ 1,708.55 Month 8 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.94 $ 11.06 $ 86.30 $ 1,913.70

Month 9 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 12.37 $ 37.63 $ 329.07 $ 1,670.93 Month 9 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.86 $ 11.14 $ 97.45 $ 1,902.55

Month 10 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 12.10 $ 37.90 $ 366.97 $ 1,633.03 Month 10 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.78 $ 11.22 $ 108.67 $ 1,891.33

Month 11 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 11.83 $ 38.17 $ 405.15 $ 1,594.85 Month 11 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.70 $ 11.30 $ 119.97 $ 1,880.03

Month 12 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 11.55 $ 38.45 $ 443.60 $ 1,556.40 Month 12 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.61 $ 11.39 $ 131.36 $ 1,868.64

Month 13 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 11.27 $ 38.73 $ 482.33 $ 1,517.67 Month 13 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.53 $ 11.47 $ 142.83 $ 1,857.17

Month 14 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 10.99 $ 39.01 $ 521.34 $ 1,478.66 Month 14 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.45 $ 11.55 $ 154.38 $ 1,845.62

Month 15 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 10.71 $ 39.29 $ 560.63 $ 1,439.37 Month 15 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.37 $ 11.64 $ 166.01 $ 1,833.99

Month 16 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 10.42 $ 39.58 $ 600.21 $ 1,399.79 Month 16 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.28 $ 11.72 $ 177.73 $ 1,822.27

Month 17 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 10.14 $ 39.86 $ 640.08 $ 1,359.92 Month 17 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.20 $ 11.80 $ 189.54 $ 1,810.46

Month 18 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 9.85 $ 40.15 $ 680.23 $ 1,319.77 Month 18 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.11 $ 11.89 $ 201.43 $ 1,798.57

Month 19 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 9.56 $ 40.44 $ 720.67 $ 1,279.33 Month 19 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 13.02 $ 11.98 $ 213.41 $ 1,786.59

Month 20 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 9.26 $ 40.74 $ 761.41 $ 1,238.59 Month 20 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.94 $ 12.06 $ 225.47 $ 1,774.53

Month 21 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 8.97 $ 41.03 $ 802.44 $ 1,197.56 Month 21 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.85 $ 12.15 $ 237.62 $ 1,762.38

Month 22 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 8.67 $ 41.33 $ 843.77 $ 1,156.23 Month 22 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.76 $ 12.24 $ 249.86 $ 1,750.14

Month 23 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 8.37 $ 41.63 $ 885.40 $ 1,114.60 Month 23 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.67 $ 12.33 $ 262.18 $ 1,737.82

Month 24 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 8.07 $ 41.93 $ 927.33 $ 1,072.67 Month 24 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.58 $ 12.42 $ 274.60 $ 1,725.40

Month 25 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 7.77 $ 42.23 $ 969.56 $ 1,030.44 Month 25 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.49 $ 12.51 $ 287.11 $ 1,712.89

Month 26 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 7.46 $ 42.54 $ 1,012.10 $ 987.90 Month 26 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.40 $ 12.60 $ 299.70 $ 1,700.30

Month 27 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 7.15 $ 42.85 $ 1,054.94 $ 945.06 Month 27 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.31 $ 12.69 $ 312.39 $ 1,687.61

Month 28 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 6.84 $ 43.16 $ 1,098.10 $ 901.90 Month 28 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.22 $ 12.78 $ 325.17 $ 1,674.83

Month 29 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 6.53 $ 43.47 $ 1,141.57 $ 858.43 Month 29 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.13 $ 12.87 $ 338.04 $ 1,661.96

Month 30 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 6.22 $ 43.78 $ 1,185.35 $ 814.65 Month 30 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 12.04 $ 12.97 $ 351.01 $ 1,648.99

Month 31 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 5.90 $ 44.10 $ 1,229.46 $ 770.54 Month 31 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.94 $ 13.06 $ 364.07 $ 1,635.93
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Month 32 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 5.58 $ 44.42 $ 1,273.88 $ 726.12 Month 32 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.85 $ 13.15 $ 377.22 $ 1,622.78

Month 33 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 5.26 $ 44.74 $ 1,318.62 $ 681.38 Month 33 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.75 $ 13.25 $ 390.47 $ 1,609.53

Month 34 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 4.93 $ 45.07 $ 1,363.69 $ 636.31 Month 34 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.66 $ 13.35 $ 403.81 $ 1,596.19

Month 35 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 4.61 $ 45.39 $ 1,409.08 $ 590.92 Month 35 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.56 $ 13.44 $ 417.26 $ 1,582.74

Month 36 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 4.28 $ 45.72 $ 1,454.80 $ 545.20 Month 36 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.46 $ 13.54 $ 430.80 $ 1,569.20

Month 37 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 3.95 $ 46.05 $ 1,500.85 $ 499.15 Month 37 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.36 $ 13.64 $ 444.43 $ 1,555.57

Month 38 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 3.61 $ 46.39 $ 1,547.24 $ 452.76 Month 38 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.27 $ 13.74 $ 458.17 $ 1,541.83

Month 39 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 3.28 $ 46.72 $ 1,593.96 $ 406.04 Month 39 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.17 $ 13.84 $ 472.00 $ 1,528.00

Month 40 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 2.94 $ 47.06 $ 1,641.02 $ 358.98 Month 40 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 11.07 $ 13.94 $ 485.94 $ 1,514.06

Month 41 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 2.60 $ 47.40 $ 1,688.42 $ 311.58 Month 41 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.96 $ 14.04 $ 499.98 $ 1,500.02

Month 42 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 2.26 $ 47.74 $ 1,736.17 $ 263.83 Month 42 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.86 $ 14.14 $ 514.11 $ 1,485.89

Month 43 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 1.91 $ 48.09 $ 1,784.26 $ 215.74 Month 43 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.76 $ 14.24 $ 528.35 $ 1,471.65

Month 44 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 1.56 $ 48.44 $ 1,832.70 $ 167.30 Month 44 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.66 $ 14.34 $ 542.70 $ 1,457.30

Month 45 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 1.21 $ 48.79 $ 1,881.49 $ 118.51 Month 45 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.55 $ 14.45 $ 557.15 $ 1,442.85

Month 46 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 0.86 $ 49.14 $ 1,930.63 $ 69.37 Month 46 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.45 $ 14.55 $ 571.70 $ 1,428.30

Month 47 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 0.50 $ 49.50 $ 1,980.13 $ 19.87 Month 47 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.34 $ 14.66 $ 586.36 $ 1,413.64

Month 48 $ 25 $ 25 $ 50 $ 0.14 $ 19.73 $ 1,999.86 $ 0.00 Month 48 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.24 $ 14.76 $ 601.12 $ 1,398.88

Month 49 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.13 $ 14.87 $ 615.99 $ 1,384.01

Month 50 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 10.02 $ 14.98 $ 630.97 $ 1,369.03

Month 51 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.91 $ 15.09 $ 646.05 $ 1,353.95

Month 52 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.80 $ 15.20 $ 661.25 $ 1,338.75

Month 53 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.69 $ 15.31 $ 676.56 $ 1,323.44

Month 54 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.58 $ 15.42 $ 691.97 $ 1,308.03

Month 55 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.47 $ 15.53 $ 707.50 $ 1,292.50

Month 56 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.36 $ 15.64 $ 723.14 $ 1,276.86

Month 57 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.25 $ 15.75 $ 738.90 $ 1,261.10

Month 58 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.13 $ 15.87 $ 754.77 $ 1,245.23

Month 59 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 9.02 $ 15.98 $ 770.75 $ 1,229.25

Month 60 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.90 $ 16.10 $ 786.85 $ 1,213.15

Month 61 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.79 $ 16.22 $ 803.06 $ 1,196.94

Month 62 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.67 $ 16.33 $ 819.40 $ 1,180.60

Month 63 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.55 $ 16.45 $ 835.85 $ 1,164.15

Month 64 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.43 $ 16.57 $ 852.42 $ 1,147.58

Month 65 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.31 $ 16.69 $ 869.11 $ 1,130.89

Month 66 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.19 $ 16.81 $ 885.92 $ 1,114.08

Month 67 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 8.07 $ 16.93 $ 902.85 $ 1,097.15

Month 68 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.95 $ 17.06 $ 919.91 $ 1,080.09

Month 69 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.82 $ 17.18 $ 937.09 $ 1,062.91

Month 70 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.70 $ 17.30 $ 954.39 $ 1,045.61

Month 71 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.57 $ 17.43 $ 971.82 $ 1,028.18

Month 72 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.45 $ 17.56 $ 989.38 $ 1,010.62

Month 73 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.32 $ 17.68 $ 1,007.06 $ 992.94

Month 74 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.19 $ 17.81 $ 1,024.87 $ 975.13

Month 75 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 7.06 $ 17.94 $ 1,042.81 $ 957.19

Month 76 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.93 $ 18.07 $ 1,060.88 $ 939.12

Month 77 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.80 $ 18.20 $ 1,079.08 $ 920.92

Month 78 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.67 $ 18.33 $ 1,097.41 $ 902.59

Month 79 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.54 $ 18.46 $ 1,115.87 $ 884.13

Month 80 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.40 $ 18.60 $ 1,134.47 $ 865.53

Month 81 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.27 $ 18.73 $ 1,153.20 $ 846.80

Month 82 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.13 $ 18.87 $ 1,172.07 $ 827.93

Month 83 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 6.00 $ 19.01 $ 1,191.08 $ 808.92

Month 84 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 5.86 $ 19.14 $ 1,210.22 $ 789.78
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Month 85 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 5.72 $ 19.28 $ 1,229.50 $ 770.50

Month 86 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 5.58 $ 19.42 $ 1,248.92 $ 751.08

Month 87 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 5.44 $ 19.56 $ 1,268.49 $ 731.51

Month 88 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 5.30 $ 19.70 $ 1,288.19 $ 711.81

Month 89 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 5.15 $ 19.85 $ 1,308.04 $ 691.96

Month 90 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 5.01 $ 19.99 $ 1,328.03 $ 671.97

Month 91 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 4.87 $ 20.13 $ 1,348.16 $ 651.84

Month 92 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 4.72 $ 20.28 $ 1,368.44 $ 631.56

Month 93 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 4.57 $ 20.43 $ 1,388.87 $ 611.13

Month 94 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 4.43 $ 20.58 $ 1,409.44 $ 590.56

Month 95 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 4.28 $ 20.72 $ 1,430.17 $ 569.83

Month 96 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 4.13 $ 20.87 $ 1,451.04 $ 548.96

Month 97 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 3.98 $ 21.03 $ 1,472.07 $ 527.93

Month 98 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 3.82 $ 21.18 $ 1,493.25 $ 506.75

Month 99 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 3.67 $ 21.33 $ 1,514.58 $ 485.42

Month 100 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 3.52 $ 21.49 $ 1,536.06 $ 463.94

Month 101 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 3.36 $ 21.64 $ 1,557.70 $ 442.30

Month 102 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 3.20 $ 21.80 $ 1,579.50 $ 420.50

Month 103 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 3.05 $ 21.96 $ 1,601.46 $ 398.54

Month 104 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 2.89 $ 22.11 $ 1,623.57 $ 376.43

Month 105 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 2.73 $ 22.27 $ 1,645.85 $ 354.15

Month 106 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 2.56 $ 22.44 $ 1,668.28 $ 331.72

Month 107 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 2.40 $ 22.60 $ 1,690.88 $ 309.12

Month 108 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 2.24 $ 22.76 $ 1,713.65 $ 286.35

Month 109 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 2.07 $ 22.93 $ 1,736.57 $ 263.43

Month 110 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 1.91 $ 23.09 $ 1,759.67 $ 240.33

Month 111 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 1.74 $ 23.26 $ 1,782.93 $ 217.07

Month 112 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 1.57 $ 23.43 $ 1,806.36 $ 193.64

Month 113 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 1.40 $ 23.60 $ 1,829.95 $ 170.05

Month 114 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 1.23 $ 23.77 $ 1,853.72 $ 146.28

Month 115 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 1.06 $ 23.94 $ 1,877.67 $ 122.33

Month 116 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 0.89 $ 24.12 $ 1,901.78 $ 98.22

Month 117 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 0.71 $ 24.29 $ 1,926.07 $ 73.93

Month 118 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 0.54 $ 24.47 $ 1,950.54 $ 49.46

Month 119 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 0.36 $ 24.64 $ 1,975.18 $ 24.82

Month 120 $ 25 $ 0 $ 25 $ 0.18 $ 24.64 $ 1,999.82 $ 0.00


